Produit ID Description du produit
Couleur: Blanc

Pays: France

15782.2022

16566.2023

15785.2022

16569.2023

16567.2023

16568.2023

Pouilly-Fuissé "Alliance" Vieilles
Vignes

Pouilly-Fuissé "Alliance" Vieilles
Vignes

Pouilly-Fuissé "En Buland" Vieilles
Vignes

Pouilly-Fuissé "En Buland" Vieilles
Vignes

Pouilly-Fuissé 1er Cru "Les Crays"

07-11-2025

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur Volume Pays

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Blanc

Pouilly-Fuissé 1er Cru "Sur la Roche" Blanc

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

France

France

France

France

France

France

Région

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Domaine

Domaine Barraud
Domaine Barraud
Domaine Barraud
Domaine Barraud
Domaine Barraud

Domaine Barraud

Prix

24.00 CHF
24.00 CHF
38.00 CHF
38.00 CHF
35.00 CHF

35.00 CHF



