Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Produit ID	Description du produit	Couleur	Volume	Pays	Région	Domaine	Prix
Couleur: Blanc							
Pays: France							
15782.2022	Pouilly-Fuissé "Alliance" Vieilles Vignes	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Barraud	24.00 CHF
16566.2023	Pouilly-Fuissé "Alliance" Vieilles Vignes	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Barraud	24.00 CHF
15785.2022	Pouilly-Fuissé "En Buland" Vieilles Vignes	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Barraud	38.00 CHF
16569.2023	Pouilly-Fuissé "En Buland" Vieilles Vignes	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Barraud	38.00 CHF
16567.2023	Pouilly-Fuissé 1er Cru "Les Crays"	Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Barraud	35.00 CHF
16568.2023	Pouilly-Fuissé 1er Cru "Sur la Roche"	' Blanc	B (75 cl)	France	Bourgogne	Domaine Barraud	35.00 CHF